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89
130
200

26
145

14
125

70

24
300
155
215
127

23
204
293
152
263
266
271
284
111
224

62

37
239

78
281
134

27
202
122
206

90
163
264
184

47

238
220
280
128
146
278
161
288
218
73
165
103
99
217

292
226
203
171
157
267
131
291
198
68

98
115

13
186
199

38
265
276
243

EDJAN S. BIROCH

JAQUELINE ALVES DA SILVA

MARIA JULIANA SOUZA

ANA COSTA

JULIANA APARECIDA PINHEIRO
ALESSANDRA REIS

IVANILDA SANTOS DIAS FANTUCCI
CLEONICE MIGUEL

ALINE STEFANIE

KATE FERNANDA BRAGA DOS SANTOS
LARICIA ROBERTA RODRIGUES PEREIRA
MILENA ROCHA

IVONETE DIAS -

ALICIA DA SILVA

MARLI DE ARAUJO SILVA MIQUELAO
VILMA SOUZA

KEROLEN FERNADA

ROSANA DE SOUZA GODINHO
ROSIANE BOLONHEZI

SALETI BERTOLEZA INIGO

SUELEN APARECIDA SILVEIRA

FLAVIA DE SOUZA SILVA

ORLINDA PORWIJAN

CLAUDIA DA SILVA SOUZA

ANDREA APARECIDA D. MARTINS
REGIANA CALODINO

DANIELA SOUZA PEREIRA

SIRLEY BARCHI

JOCEANE VIANA DA COSTA

ANA MARIA BARRETTO MARTINS
MARLETE MOREIRA VIEIRA

IRACEMA MARIA GONCALVES DA SILVA
MARY BRANCO

EDNA CASSIA BARBOSA DE ALMEIDA
LUCIA DE OLIVEIRA

ROSANGELA SILVA

MARCIA AP MARTINS GINO

BRUNA TAMIRES LIMA DA SILVA
ADRIANA MARCELA LEITE

RAYANA ROSENA MENUSSO PERSUHN
NEUSA PEREIRA

SIRLEI RICARDO DE QUEVEDO

JACIRA DE SOUZA SANTOS

JULIANA TRANCOSO

SIMONE CRISTINA BENTO VIEIRA
LUANA CAROLINE BATISTA DE ASSIS
THAINA GARCIA DA SILVA

MONIQUE PEREIRA DA SILVA
CRISTIANE GARCIA

LUCIA MATEUS FERNANDES

FABIANE VALERIO

ELLIS CRISTINA

MONICA APARECIDA ALVIM MONTEIRO
ADRIANA ZIRONDI TOMBOLATO
VANIA CALDEIRA LUZ

PAMELA CRISTINA WEYAND
MARLETH TONINATO -

LUCINEIDE LEOCADIO

LEIZIANE DOS REIS DE ANDRADE
ROSILDA SILVERIA DE ALMEIDA
JAQUELINE BARBOSA DIAS

VALERIA FERNANDA DE ALMEIDA FIGUEIRA
MARIA AGOSTINHA COELHO DE OLIVEIRA
CLEIDE APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA FONSECA
ADRIANA INACIO

ELIZANGELA CRISTINA

GISLAINE GABBO

ALESSANDRA DE CASTRO

MARCIA RIBEIRO

MARIA DALVA

ANDREA DE SOUZA RODRIGUES
ROSEMEIRE APARECIDA PELEGRINE
SILVIA MARIA BIBIANO DA SILVA
RENATA MENDONCA
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Troianos Super 10K

42
34
29
48
32
44
50
48
25
27
38
22
48
15
52
40
33
4
48
28
37
47
57
36
47
39
38
45
41
63
60
57
38
46
55
46
46
26
39
34
54
55
49
34
39
27
28
27
32
60
40
53
52
48
38
31
55
50
45
45
34
39
55
57
39
38
52
39
42
54
44
57
53
38

10K FEM
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

F3544
F2534
F2534
F4554
F2534
F3544
F4554
F4554
F2534
F2534
F3544
F1424
F4554
F1424
F4554
F3544
F2534
F3544
F4554
F2534
F3544
F4554
F5564
F3544
F4554
F3544
F3544
F4554
F3544
F5564
F5564
F5564
F3544
F4554
F5564
F4554
F4554
F2534
F3544
F2534
F4554
F5564
F4554
F2534
F3544
F2534
F2534
F2534
F2534
F5564
F3544
F4554
F4554
F4554
F3544
F2534
F5564
F4554
F4554
F4554
F2534
F3544
F5564
F5564
F3544
F3544
F4554
F3544
F3544
F4554
F3544
F5564
F4554
F3544
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Equipe
CLUBE DA CORRIDA
PERSONAL JAQUELINE
PERSONAL JACQUELINE
KP RUN
ACORRECOP
KP RUN

KP RUN
KP RUN

FAROFEIROS RUNNERS
KP RUN
CORRANOA.T.I
KP RUN
PE VERMELHO/CM FITNESS
KP RUN
KP RUN
MAURI RUNING
KP RUN
CROSS RUNNING
KP RUN

MANFRISPORTS
CARIOCA TEAM
SANTA CRUZ RUNERS
NENHUMA
MAURI RUNING
GM RUNNING

FAROFEIROS RUNNERS
LIFE RUNNERS
LUTECIA RUNNING
ASG RUNNING
FAROFEIROS RUNNERS
CARIOCA TEAM
KP RUN

CARIOCA TEAM
CARIOCA TEAM
CARIOCA TEAM
CORRANOA.T.I
LIFE RUNNERS
CORREDORES CAPIXABAS
LUTECIA RUNNING
CARIOCA TEAM
LUTECIA RUNNING
CARIOCA TEAM
LUTECIA RUNNING
PE VERMELHO
PE VERMELHO/NEO FITNESS
CORRANOA.T.I
KP RUN
LUTECIA RUNNING
PEDRINHAS RUNNERS
AMIGOS DO ESPORTE
PE VERMELHO
CORRANOA.T.I
KP RUN
KP RUN
CARIOCA TEAM

GM RUNNING
CORRANOA.T.I
CORRANOA.T.I
KP RUN
GM RUNNING
CARIOCA TEAM
BASTOS RUN
PE VERMELHO
KP RUN
GRACA ESPORTE/ANAS4RUN
KP RUN
BIBIRUNNER
KP RUN

Liquido
00:39:20
00:39:36
00:41:42
00:43:08
00:43:22
00:43:44
00:43:59
00:44:20
00:44:32
00:44:51
00:45:10
00:45:23
00:45:59
00:46:35
00:46:54
00:46:59
00:47:31
00:47:55
00:48:03
00:48:43
00:48:52
00:48:54
00:49:07
00:50:28
00:51:18
00:51:28
00:52:13
00:52:29
00:52:44
00:53:46
00:53:58
00:54:05
00:54:49
00:55:05
00:55:11
00:55:38
00:55:50
00:55:58
00:56:19
00:56:19
00:56:31
00:58:00
00:58:05
00:59:25
00:59:53
01:00:09
01:00:27
01:00:45
01:00:51
01:01:01
01:01:51
01:02:00
01:02:00
01:02:45
01:03:06
01:03:36
01:03:54
01:04:00
01:04:00
01:04:00
01:04:00
01:04:20
01:05:29
01:05:32
01:05:49
01:06:00
01:07:00
01:07:00
01:07:06
01:08:00
01:08:30
01:09:00
01:09:00
01:10:00

Bruto
00:39:20
00:39:36
00:41:42
00:43:08
00:43:22
00:43:44
00:43:59
00:44:20
00:44:32
00:44:51
00:45:10
00:45:23
00:45:59
00:46:35
00:46:54
00:46:59
00:47:31
00:47:55
00:48:03
00:48:43
00:48:52
00:48:54
00:49:07
00:50:28
00:51:18
00:51:28
00:52:13
00:52:29
00:52:44
00:53:46
00:53:58
00:54:05
00:54:49
00:55:05
00:55:11
00:55:38
00:55:50
00:55:58
00:56:19
00:56:19
00:56:31
00:58:00
00:58:05
00:59:25
00:59:53
01:00:09
01:00:27
01:00:45
01:00:51
01:01:01
01:01:51
01:02:00
01:02:00
01:02:45
01:03:06
01:03:36
01:03:54
01:04:00
01:04:00
01:04:00
01:04:00
01:04:20
01:05:29
01:05:32
01:05:49
01:06:00
01:07:00
01:07:00
01:07:06
01:08:00
01:08:30
01:09:00
01:09:00
01:10:00



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

279
41
42
60
76
117
285
282
287
39
159
164
154
270
95
11
97
91
286
185
213
201

160
205
72
262
151
275
114

SIRLEI BUZATO

ANGELICA MOURAO

APARECIDA BENETIDA DA ROSA
CLARICE A.F. FULINI

DAIANA APARECIDA MUNHOZ
GLORINHA QUEIROZ MARTINS

SUELI CARMONA DIAS

SONIA MARIA NOVAES

TAMIRES APARECIDA MOREIRA
ANDREIA CRISTINA MENDES

LIA CAMARGO SIQUEIRA CAMPOS GURGEL
LUCIA HELENA IGARASHI

LAIS ROCHA

SABRINA SOARES DOS REIS SANTOS
ELIANE ANTIGO

ADRINALVA MARCOLINO DA ROSA
ELISETE POLETO

EDNA DE SOUZA MELO

SUZY ELAINE BARBOSA DA SILVA PINHO
MARCIA APARECIDA RICARDO FERNANDES
MICHELE RIBEIRO

MARILENE MASCARO

ADELIA

LICIA PIMENTEL

MARLUCIA MARIA

CLICERIA BERTELLI DOS SANTOS

ROSA MARIA SIQUEIRA

KARINE CRISTINA SONEGO BODO
SILMARA LIMA SONEGO BODO
GIOVANA LEOCADIO
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35
32
52
45
38
57
58
61
33
50
30
43
32
17
51
34
50
68
53
38
32
58
62
56
50
50
42
44
36
23

F3544
F2534
F4554
F4554
F3544
F5564
F5564
F5564
F2534
F4554
F2534
F3544
F2534
F1424
F4554
F2534
F4554
F6574
F4554
F3544
F2534
F5564
F5564
F5564
F4554
F4554
F3544
F3544
F3544
F1424

22
15
24
25
23
12
13
14
16
26
17
24
18
3
27
19
28
1
29
25
20
15
16
17
30
31
26
27
28
4

PERSONAL BEST
PE VERMELHO/FIT RUNNERS
PE VERMELHO
PE VERMELHO
BIO FITNESS
PE VERMELHO
PE VERMELHO
PE VERMELHO
RUNNERS TARABAI

PERSONAL BEST
FAROFEIROS RUNNERS
PEDRINHAS RUNNERS

CT JUMOK
FAROFEIROS RUNNERS
CARIOCA TEAM

NAO TENHO

FAROFEIROS RUNNERS
PE VERMELHO
KP RUN
EVB
VO2PROUP

KP RUN
FAROFEIROS RUNNERS
FAROFEIROS RUNNERS
FAROFEIROS RUNNERS
FAROFEIROS RUNNERS

KP RUN

TVCOM RUNNING
www.tvcomrunning.com.br

01:10:15
01:11:54
01:12:00
01:12:00
01:13:00
01:15:00
01:16:00
01:16:28
01:16:40
01:16:55
01:17:00
01:18:35
01:19:00
01:20:09
01:21:52
01:23:23
01:25:00
01:25:23
01:26:00
01:26:00
01:27:00
01:35:00
01:40:00
01:42:00
01:45:00
03:00:00
03:00:00
03:00:00
03:00:00
03:00:00

01:10:15
01:11:54
01:12:00
01:12:00
01:13:00
01:15:00
01:16:00
01:16:28
01:16:40
01:16:55
01:17:00
01:18:35
01:19:00
01:20:09
01:21:52
01:23:23
01:25:00
01:25:23
01:26:00
01:26:00
01:27:00
01:35:00
01:40:00
01:42:00
01:45:00
03:00:00
03:00:00
03:00:00
03:00:00
03:00:00



	Troianos Super 10K

